
 

Advanced Code EVO

Packages EEPROM (required package 2-0)                                                                                        Price

Package 2-0 (Basic Version - 185 modules) 550 EUR

Package 2-1 (Fiat/ Alfa Romeo/ Lancia/ Iveco) 150 EUR

Package 2-2 (Bikes Honda/ Suzuki/ Yamaha) 150 EUR

Package 2-3 (Mazda) 150 EUR

Package 2-4 (BMW CAS, CAS4/ Motocykle BMW) 500 EUR

Package 2-5 (Hyundai/ Kia) 150 EUR

Package 2-6 (Nissan/ Opel/ Renault) 150 EUR

Package 2-7 (Ford/ Mazda/ Jaguar/ LDV) 150 EUR

Package 2-8 (Honda/ Acura) 150 EUR

Package 2-9 (Toyota/ Lexus) 270 EUR

Package 2-10 (Mercedes Benz) 150 EUR

Package 2-11 (Opel/Chevrolet/Daewoo/Isuzu/Pontiac) 150 EUR

Package 2-12 (Bikes / scooters) 270 EUR

Package 2-13 (Truck) 270 EUR

Package 2-14 (Suzuki/ Subaru) 150 EUR

Package 2-15 (Mitsubishi) 150 EUR

Package 2-16 (USA) 150 EUR

Package 2-17 (VAG Component Security- ECU) 150 EUR

Package 2-18 (PSA- transponder ready to start) 270 EUR

Package 2-19 (VW Passat B6/CC- comfort module) 270 EUR

Package 2-20 (Kessy VAG/ Porsche/ Bentley) 270 EUR

Package 2-21 (Land Rover/ MG, Volvo) 270 EUR

Package 2-22 (Motocykle Aprilia/ Ducati/ Honda/ KTM/ Moto Guzzi/ Suzuki)                                   270 EUR

Packages Price

Package 1 (Copy Texas 4D na TXP2) Free

Package 3 (Copy Phlilips Crypto 41,44,45) 150 EUR

Package 4 (Precoding, catalouges, outcode/incode Ford/Mazda)     150 EUR

Package 6 (Copy Philips Crypto ID.46, read pin code from PSA) 400 EUR

Package 8 (Copy Temic 8C, Megamos 48) 150 EUR

Package 9 (Unlock smart Key Toyota,Lexus,Subaru) 200 EUR

Package 11 (Copy/Precoding Texas Crypto II DST80 - Toyota) 150 EUR

Package 12 (Copy Texas Crypto II DST80 - Ford, Kia, Hyundai, SsangYong                                   150 EUR
+ Read pin code from working key Kia/Hyundai)

Package 48 (Copy Megamos Crypto II ID:48) 800 EUR

Device Price

Advanced Code EVO (basic version) 660 EUR



Packages EEPROM (without package 2-0)                                                                                         Price

Package 2-1 (Fiat/ Alfa Romeo/ Lancia/ Iveco) 195 EUR

Package 2-2 (Bikes Honda/ Suzuki/ Yamaha) 195 EUR

Package 2-3 (Mazda) 195 EUR

Package 2-4 (BMW CAS, CAS4/ Motocykle BMW) 650 EUR

Package 2-5 (Hyundai/ Kia) 195 EUR

Package 2-6 (Nissan/ Opel/ Renault) 195 EUR

Package 2-7 (Ford/ Mazda/ Jaguar/ LDV) 195 EUR

Package 2-8 (Honda/ Acura) 195 EUR

Package 2-9 (Toyota/ Lexus) 350 EUR

Package 2-10 (Mercedes Benz) 195 EUR

Package 2-11 (Opel/Chevrolet/Daewoo/Isuzu/Pontiac) 195 EUR

Package 2-12 (Bikes / scooters) 350 EUR

Package 2-13 (Truck) 350 EUR

Package 2-14 (Suzuki/ Subaru) 195 EUR

Package 2-15 (Mitsubishi) 195 EUR

Package 2-16 (USA) 195 EUR

Package 2-17 (VAG Component Security- ECU) 195 EUR

Package 2-18 (PSA- transponder ready to start) 350 EUR

Package 2-19 (VW Passat B6/CC- comfort module) 350 EUR

Package 2-20 (Kessy VAG/ Porsche/ Bentley) 350 EUR

Package 2-21 (Land Rover/ MG, Volvo) 350 EUR

Package 2-22 (Motocykle Aprilia/ Ducati/ Honda/ KTM/ Moto Guzzi/ Suzuki)                                   350 EUR

Cables Price

Package D.1 (BMW EWS, required package 2-0) 120 EUR

Package D.2 (AC Reader required package 2-0) 100 EUR

Package D.3 (Yamaha Moric 2 required package 2-0) 200 EUR

Package D.4 (Opel/ VW Immo 1 required package 2-0) 100 EUR

Package D.5 (Copy Mifare 13,56) 90 EUR

Package D.6 (PCF Programmer - renew keys) 180 EUR

Tokens Price

25 Tokens (Copy Philips Crypto ID.46) 80 EUR

50 Tokens (EZS Mercedes IR Key generate) 150 EUR


